Agilityresultat 2005

Datum

5/11
8/10
11/9
4/6

22/5
14/5

12/5

7/5
6/5
5/5
29/1
23/1

22/1

Plats

Hassleholm
Knivsta
Nacka
Hassleholm
Lund
Anklam
Sthim
Sthim

Oxie

Oxie

Oxie
Link6ping
Timra

Timra

Klass

Hoppkl 2
Hoppkl 1
Hoppkl 1
Agilitykl 1
Hoppkl 2
Hoppkl 2
Hoppkl 1
Agilitykl 1
Hoppkl 2
Hoppkl 2
Agilitykl 1
Hoppkl 1
Agilitykl 1

Hoppkl 1

Ant. start

22

15

37

29

14

22

24

27

37

37

54

25

26
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Hundens namn

Birlines Gerda
TerrieRags Noble Man
TerrieRags Noble Man
Birlines Gerda
Birlines Gerda
Birlines Gerda
TerrieRags Noble Man
TerrieRags Noble Man
Birline's Gerda
Birline's Gerda
Birline's Gerda
Birline's Gerda
Birline's Gerda

Birline's Gerda

Ant. fel

2,22

7,23

0,16
7,69
11,69
0,38

5,59

Plac.

11

14

Ovrigt

uppfl kil 2

uppfl kil 2



